
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
44
51
38
54
30
98
35
61

Name
Damir PAVLINA
Jure LAMPE
Nikola FRGEC
Ivica  KRALJ
Dejan BREZNIK
Danijel JURINA
Vlatko WARONIG
Branko DRAGANJAC

Klasa
KLASA 6
KLASA 6
KLASA 6
KLASA 6
KLASA 6
KLASA 6
KLASA 6
KLASA 6

Motor
YAMAHA
MOTTO GUZZI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
MOTTO GUZZI
HONDA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Klub
MK OROSLAVJE
MK BLATNJAVI
MK OROSLAVJE
MK OROSLAVJE
MK CLASSIC RACING
MK BLATNJAVI
MK OROSLAVJE
MK BLATNJAVI

Laps
8
5
6
7
7
7
5
5

Best Tm
1:09.955
1:10.207
1:11.858
1:12.404
1:21.102
1:22.069
1:25.470
1:30.248

Diff.

0.252
1.903
2.449

11.147
12.114
15.515
20.293

Mo

Sorted on Best Lap time
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"POKAL STJEPANA LEPČINA 2012"
KLASA 6

1.Trening

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:39

Oro 2,050 Km

16.9.2012. 09:45


